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TUESDAY G-NORTH MARCH

Player Names

Peter Fountain / Paul Marks

Lino Di Lernia / Maureen Di Lernia

B Tutor / KATE SMITH

Andrew Cameron / Robert Metcalf
Leanne Goodes / Judith Cross

MARK HODGSON / MALCOLM SARE
Maureen Tuddenham / Trish Weston
Robby Randall / Bob Williams

Judy Errey / Sue Gilchrist

Barbara Whyte / Bronwyn Simondson
KERENA PHILLIPS / WENDY GOLDER

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* TUE G-NORTH (04-Mar-25)

* TUE G-NORTH (11-Mar-25)

* TUE G-NORTH (18-Mar-25)

* Tuesday G North (25-Mar-25)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.
Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7.2, Number of eligible players: 11, Masterpoints for first: 82.

Printed on Tuesday 25 March 2025 at 12:19 PM

Raw Total

193.65
171.27
169.35
159.96
155.34
153.39
149.90
138.49
130.56
127.78
121.57

%

64.55%
57.09%
56.45%
53.32%
51.78%
51.13%
49.97%
46.16%
43.52%
42.59%
40.52%

0.82
0.57
0.41
0.27
0.21
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