SA Bridge Compscore3

TUESDAY G-NORTH MARCH

Place Pr No	Player Names	Raw Total	<u>%</u>	<u>MPs</u>
ThisDirection				
1	Peter Fountain / Paul Marks	193.65	64.55%	0.82
2	Lino Di Lernia / Maureen Di Lernia	171.27	57.09%	0.57
3	B Tutor / KATE SMITH	169.35	56.45%	0.41
4	Andrew Cameron / Robert Metcalf	159.96	53.32%	0.27
5	Leanne Goodes / Judith Cross	155.34	51.78%	0.21
6	MARK HODGSON / MALCOLM SARE	153.39	51.13%	
7	Maureen Tuddenham / Trish Weston	149.90	49.97%	
8	Robby Randall / Bob Williams	138.49	46.16%	
9	Judy Errey / Sue Gilchrist	130.56	43.52%	
10	Barbara Whyte / Bronwyn Simondson	127.78	42.59%	
11	KERENA PHILLIPS / WENDY GOLDER	121.57	40.52%	

Sessions - best 3 from:-

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7.2, Number of eligible players: 11, Masterpoints for first: 82.

^{*} TUE G-NORTH (04-Mar-25)

^{*} TUE G-NORTH (11-Mar-25)

^{*} TUE G-NORTH (18-Mar-25)

^{*} Tuesday G North (25-Mar-25)